
Risultati per la classe 20 - MATURITY OPEN -  GO F
1 293 RS CRAGGAN MORE BRUNELLI NICOLA RISSO CLAUDIO 75,5 74,5 75,5 75 74,5 225

2 186 YELLOW JERSEY MASSIGNAN STEFANO ARCESE QH USA 74 75 74,5 74 74 222,5

3 312 OT JACS ON THE MOON LENDI GENNARO TOSCANI OLIVIERO 74 73,5 74 74,5 73 221,5

4 167 RS FONDADORES O'LENA LARCOMBE SHAUNA SCHUMACHER CORINNA 73,5 72,5 73,5 73 74 220

4 321 BA RECKLESS CHICK FONCK BERNARD NIETVELT-VAN TENDELOO NICK 73,5 73 73,5 73 74 220

6 141 DUN IT WIZ JERRY ORLANDINI PAOLO LUGA QH 74,5 73 73 73,5 72,5 219,5

6 320 DIAMOND CAT FIFTY FONCK BERNARD DE BRUIN ROY 72,5 73 73 73,5 73,5 219,5

6 513 LITTLE GOLD SAILOR FERRI STEFANO TACCHIA GIORGIO 73,5 73,5 72,5 72,5 73,5 219,5

9 367 AB LADY TOPSAILENA KRONSTEINER RUDI FRANCHINI MARCO 73,5 71 73 74,5 72,5 219

10 289 DOCTOR ZIP NIC RZEPKA SYLVIA ZIP NIC PARTNERS 72 73 73 73 72,5 218,5

11 479 CISCOS EYEOFTHESTORM FISK MOREY BERGMANN MARTIN 71,5 73 73 73,5 72 218

12 274 SNAPTONITE ZWEIFEL KELLY IMPRESA AGRICOLA CUOGHI 71 72,5 72,5 72,5 72,5 217,5

12 339 CUSTOM BLACKBERRY BRIGHENTI DAVIDE ABATI RICCARDO 72,5 72,5 72,5 72,5 72,6 217,5

14 215 PC JABA COFFEE DOK CORDIOLI NICOLA ISASCA GIANPIERO 72 72 72,5 72,5 72,5 217

14 415 AB CAPTAIN BADGER ANGELUCCI STEFANO ANGELUCCI QH 72 70,5 72,5 72,5 72,5 217

16 246 FREE DUN IT ROOSTER PIAZZI MIRKO A' ANTINORI - GIOVANNUCCI G 71 72,5 72 73 72 216,5

16 270 LIL TWIST WHIZ DALLA POZZA CRISTIAN BEVILACQUA FABRIZIO 72 72,5 71,5 72,5 72 216,5

18 233 SKEETS FLAMIN HUDSON MATTHEW GOLA ENZO 73,5 71,5 72 70,5 72,5 216

18 311 THE COCKED GUN LENDI GENNARO MERCURI GILDO E GIULIANO 72 74 72,5 71 71,5 216

18 322 NICS IN TOWN FONCK BERNARD DE BRUIN ROY 73 72 72 72 71,5 216

18 440 AGAIN BOSS PREVOSTI GIUSEPPE TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 72 72 72 71 72 216

22 269 RS RAMSES OLENA DALLA POZZA CRISTIAN BEVILACQUA FABRIZIO 72 72 72 71,5 71 215,5

22 368 DUN IT ON THE QT KRONSTEINER RUDI JUNGFER KATJA 72 72,5 71,5 71,5 72 215,5

24 275 BRADY CHEX ARTINGHELLI  PIETRO IMPRESA AGRICOLA CUOGHI 71,5 71 72,5 72 71,5 215

25 325 MY HOLLYWOOD ENDING FONTANA MASSIMILIANO FERRARINI LUCIO 71 70,5 71,5 71 71 213

26 187 WIMPYS SURPRISE CHEX MASSIGNAN STEFANO ARCESE QH USA 65,5 71 71 70,5 70 211,5

27 252 QUIET WHIZ FRASSA' ALESSANDRO AMBROSINI MAURIZIO 70,5 68,5 70,5 70 71 211

28 135 MISTER OLENA KID SCHMITT VOLKER LAUDENKLOS ULRICH 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Risultati per la classe 21 - MATURITY INT OPEN -  GO F
1 167 RS FONDADORES O'LENA LARCOMBE SHAUNA SCHUMACHER CORINNA 73,5 72,5 73,5 73 74 220

2 141 DUN IT WIZ JERRY ORLANDINI PAOLO LUGA QH 74,5 73 73 73,5 72,5 219,5

2 513 LITTLE GOLD SAILOR FERRI STEFANO TACCHIA GIORGIO 73,5 73,5 72,5 72,5 73,5 219,5

4 229 BANK THAT SHINE ARRIGHI FRANCESCO CASTRUCCI ANDREA 73 73 72,5 72 72,5 218

5 215 PC JABA COFFEE DOK CORDIOLI NICOLA ISASCA GIANPIERO 72 72 72,5 72,5 72,5 217

5 505 RICKIE CODY PINE 023 FERRI STEFANO BONZANO MANUEL 72 72 73,5 72,5 72,5 217

7 188 ARC LATEST SOPHIE BH CHIOLDO PIERLUIGI ARCESE PAOLA 72,5 71 72,5 72 72 216,5

7 246 FREE DUN IT ROOSTER PIAZZI MIRKO A' ANTINORI - GIOVANNUCCI G 71 72,5 72 73 72 216,5

9 233 SKEETS FLAMIN HUDSON MATTHEW GOLA ENZO 73,5 71,5 72 70,5 72,5 216

10 189 ARC HOLLENA CEE CHIOLDO PIERLUIGI ARCESE PAOLA 72 71,5 71,5 72 71,5 215

10 275 BRADY CHEX ARTINGHELLI  PIETRO IMPRESA AGRICOLA CUOGHI 71,5 71 72,5 72 71,5 215

12 115 WIMPYS MINX RAMSEY CLINT ROLESKA KATARZYNA 72 72 71 71,5 70 214,5

12 140 SPARK N WHIZ ORLANDINI PAOLO LUGA QH 71 70,5 72,5 72,5 71 214,5

12 168 GUNNERS ENTERPRISE LARCOMBE SHAUNA SCHUMACHER CORINNA 71,5 71,5 72 71,5 71 214,5

15 169 SPARKIN TINSEL LARCOMBE SHAUNA SCHUMACHER CORINNA 71 71 72 70,5 71 213

15 325 MY HOLLYWOOD ENDING FONTANA MASSIMILIANO FERRARINI LUCIO 71 70,5 71,5 71 71 213

17 130 CP SURPRISE VAN EYCK TOM VERHULST PAUL 70,5 71 71,5 70,5 70 212

18 252 QUIET WHIZ FRASSA' ALESSANDRO AMBROSINI MAURIZIO 70,5 68,5 70,5 70 71 211

19 177 DREAMN BOUT CHICS BURKHARDT FRIEDEMANN BURKHARDT FRIEDEMANN 71,5 68 70 69 70,5 209,5

20 441 WIMPYS LITTLE YANKEE PREVOSTI ROBERTO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 66 65 67,5 67 65,5 198,5
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Risultati per la classe 22 - MATURITY LTD OPEN -  GO F
1 513 LITTLE GOLD SAILOR FERRI STEFANO TACCHIA GIORGIO 73,5 73,5 72,5 72,5 73,5 219,5

2 505 RICKIE CODY PINE 023 FERRI STEFANO BONZANO MANUEL 72 72 73,5 72,5 72,5 217

3 233 SKEETS FLAMIN HUDSON MATTHEW GOLA ENZO 73,5 71,5 72 70,5 72,5 216

4 456 SHINING SLIDE ANTONUTTI VALENTINO GRC HORSES 71,5 71 71,5 71,5 71 214

5 324 ARC TURBINE ROPERS BARON FRANCESCA GUIDA GIORGIO 70,5 70 70,5 70,5 70,5 211,5

5 375 GK HOLLYWOODSHOWTIME BRUCEK LUKAS OOTING STAR QUARTER HORS 70,5 71 71,5 70 70 211,5

7 171 HICKORYS RICOCHET KLEIN VERENA VERENA KLEIN REINERS 71 69 70 70,5 70,5 211

8 170 NIMBLE STAR WARS SCHUMACHER CORINNA SCHUMACHER CORINNA 72 69 70,5 69,5 70 210

8 235 PRIDE BUENONIC HUDSON MATTHEW GANDOLFI SILVIA 70 67 70 70 70 210

10 177 DREAMN BOUT CHICS BURKHARDT FRIEDEMANN BURKHARDT FRIEDEMANN 71,5 68 70 69 70,5 209,5

10 291 RIETTAS TWO EYED SUN DENK GISELA DENK GISELA 69,5 69,5 71 70,5 69,5 209,5



12 228 KPR SECOLITA VEDOVATO MATTEO SENTINELLI FABIO 69,5 70 69 70 68,5 208,5

13 472 ICENAUER FASANELLI SABINO FASANELLI SABINO 69 68,5 70 69,5 69 207,5

14 376 WHIZTER CHIC BRUCEK LUKAS KLAUS TERESA 69 68,5 70 69,5 68,5 207

14 413 SPARKED IN THE SHADE BERTI ROBERTO SABATINO GIANCARMINE 69 70 68,5 69 69 207

16 165 POCO RUF PEPPY GINA MARIA SCHUMACHER CORINNA 70 67,5 69 68,5 68 205,5

16 234 PEP OLENA CHEX HUDSON MATTHEW VERCESI CARLO 68 69 68,5 68 69 205,5

18 357 SPARK BRIGHT MADER ANDREA MADER ANDREA 68 67 68,5 68 68 204

18 427 ARC MR DOCTOR WITCH COLANTONI FABIO COLANTONI FABIO 67,5 68 67,5 69 68,5 204

20 431 MISS PEPPILENA VENEZIA SILVIA SZOKE JULIANA 70 66,5 66 68 68 202,5

21 457 BRIGA MONEY ANTONUTTI VALENTINO GRC HORSES 65,5 69 69,5 65,5 65 200

22 132 MUY BUENO STARLIGHT RINALDI GIOVANNI SAMUSO MARIANO 65 65 65,5 66 67,5 196,5

23 410 SPIKEMOOR LUCCHINA CHRIS LIUZZI PABLO ALBERTO 65 65 66 66 63,5 196

24 471 FRECKLES DUN TWISTIN SCURIATTI FABIO SCURIATTI FABIO 64,5 62,5 64 65,5 63,5 192

25 412 FROZEN MY HEART BERTI ROBERTO SOLA NICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0
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